Flap Discs
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material Grit
ABFLAP10000040Z 100mm x 40g Zirc Flap Disc 100mm Zirconium 40g
ABFLAP10000060Z 100mm x 60g Zirc Flap Disc 100mm Zirconium 60g
ABFLAP10000080Z 100mm x 80g Zirc Flap Disc 100mm Zirconium 80g
ABFLAP10000120Z 100mm x 120g Zirc Flap Disc 100mm Zirconium 120g
ABFLAP11500040Z 115mm x 40g Zirc Flap Disc 115mm Zirconium 40g
ABFLAP11500060Z 115mm x 60g Zirc Flap Disc 115mm Zirconium 60g
ABFLAP11500080Z 115mm x 80g Zirc Flap Disc 115mm Zirconium 80g
ABFLAP11500120Z 115mm x 120g Zirc Flap Disc 115mm Zirconium 120g
ABFLAP12500040Z 125mm x 40g Zirc Flap Disc 125mm Zirconium 40g
ABFLAP12500060Z 125mm x 60g Zirc Flap Disc 125mm Zirconium 60g
ABFLAP12500080Z 125mm x 80g Zirc Flap Disc 125mm Zirconium 80g
ABFLAP12500120Z 125mm x 120g Zirc Flap Disc 125mm Zirconium 120g
ABFLAP18000040Z 180mm x 40g Zirc Flap Disc 180mm Zirconium 40g
ABFLAP18000060Z 180mm x 60g Zirc Flap Disc 180mm Zirconium 60g
ABFLAP18000080Z 180mm x 80g Zirc Flap Disc 180mm Zirconium 80g
ABFLAP23000060Z 230mm x 60g Zirc Flap Disc 230mm Zirconium 60g
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material Grit
ABFLAP11500040A 115mm X 40G Al/Ox Flap Disc 115mm Alumium Oxide 40G
ABFLAP11500060A 115mm X 60G Al/Ox Flap Disc 115mm Alumium Oxide 60G
ABFLAP11500080A 115mm X 80G Al/Ox Flap Disc 115mm Alumium Oxide 80G
ABFLAP11500120A 115mm X 120G Al/Ox Flap Disc 115mm Alumium Oxide 120G
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material Grit
ABFLAP11500040C 115mm X 40G Ceramic Flap Disc 115mm Ceramic 40G
ABFLAP11500060C 115mm X 60G Ceramic Flap Disc 115mm Ceramic 60G
ABFLAP11500080C 115mm X 80G Ceramic Flap Disc 115mm Ceramic 80G
ABFLAP11500120C 115mm X 120G Ceramic Flap Disc 115mm Ceramic 120G
ABFLAP12500040C 125mm X 40G Ceramic Flap Disc 125mm Ceramic 40G
ABFLAP12500060C 125mm X 60G Ceramic Flap Disc 125mm Ceramic 60G
ABFLAP12500080C 125mm X 80G Ceramic Flap Disc 125mm Ceramic 80G
ABFLAP12500120C 125mm X 120G Ceramic Flap Disc 125mm Ceramic 120G
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material Grit
ABFLAP00000003 4.1/2" Polirico Disc Medium 115m Medium
ABFLAP00000004 4.1/2" Polirico Disc Fine 115m Fine
ABFLAP00000005 4.1/2" Polirico Disc Course 115mm Course
Product Code Product Description Diameter Material Grit
ABFLAP00000009 50mm x 60G Quick Lock Flap Disc 50mm 60g
ABFLAP00000010 50mm x 80G Quick Lock Flap Disc 50mm 80g